
MACLAY HOME MINI MEETS 

 

MS meet 1  3/5 MS meet 2     3/26 MS meet 3    4/9  HS SR meet  4/8 
100 
1600 
200 
4x400 
3200 
DT 
LJ 
PV 

100H 
100 
1600 
800 
200 
4x400 
Shot Put 
PV 
Javelin 
 

100 
1600 
4x100 
800 
4x400 
SP 
PV 
LJ 
Javelin 

 100 
1600 
4x100 
400 
800 
200 
Javelin 
Discus 
PV 
 

 

Maclay  Meets -- 

Field Events start at 4:30pm 

Running Events start at 5:00pm 

Cost is $80 per school, $10 for individual athletes 

Bring check to clerk tent at 4:30 meeting. 

$5 admission fee for adults 

Do not register athletes unless definitely coming! 

MS register on FLrunners, HS register on DA. 

Meet will be capped when team limit is reached. 

  

Contact Coach Angie Milford for more information/password - amilford@maclay.org 

mailto:amilford@maclay.org

