MACLAY HOME MINI MEETS

MS meet 1 3/5	MS meet 2 3/26	MS meet 3 4/9	HS SR meet 4/8
100	100H	100	100
1600	100	1600	1600
200	1600	4x100	4x100
4x400	800	800	400
3200	200	4x400	800
DT	4x400	SP	200
LJ	Shot Put	PV	Javelin
PV	PV	LJ	Discus
	Javelin	Javelin	PV

Maclay Meets --

Field Events start at 4:30pm

Running Events start at 5:00pm

Cost is \$80 per school, \$10 for individual athletes

Bring check to clerk tent at 4:30 meeting.

\$5 admission fee for adults

Do not register athletes unless definitely coming!

MS register on FLrunners, HS register on DA.

Meet will be capped when team limit is reached.

Contact Coach Angie Milford for more information/password - amilford@maclay.org